
Big E Radio Playlist
Voxgroove S2 Ep02
Air Date: October 1, 2021

Mesmerizing (Backtrack) Cinthie https://songwhip.com/cinthie/mesmerizing2019 
The Nowhere Inn St. Vincent https://songwhip.com/st-vincent/the-nowhere-inn 
I Want U Alison Wonderland https://songwhip.com/alison-wonderland/i-want-u 
Fire Water Air LSD EMA https://songwhip.com/ema/fire-water-air-lsd 
Geometry of You Joan As Police Woman https://songwhip.com/joan-as-police-woman/geometry-of-you 
Daikini Dance Nightwave https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zm-pL5s4NN4 
Segment from Live Performance at P2 
Art's Birthday Party Start at 4:10 or so Suzanne Ciani https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-UYyGbcyuJ8 
I Like It Command Sisters https://songwhip.com/commandsisters/i-like-it 
Ancient Dreams In A Modern Land MARINA https://songwhip.com/marina-2/ancient-dreams-in-a-modern-land 
Looking for Love Soko https://songwhip.com/soko/looking-for-love 
Goddess Calling Octo Octa https://songwhip.com/octo-octa/goddess-calling 
160 DOWN THE A406 SHERELLE https://songwhip.com/sherelle/160-down-the-a406 
Orbit Rezz https://songwhip.com/rezz/orbit 
Before You Gotta Go Courtney Barnett https://songwhip.com/courtney-barnett/before-you-gotta-go  
Seventeen Sharon Von Etten https://songwhip.com/sharon-van-etten/seventeen 
The Hunger Bat For Lashes https://songwhip.com/batforlashes/the-hunger 
Why Do I feat LUX NERVO https://songwhip.com/nervo/whydoi 
Vintage Blu De Tiger https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r-ZBqiFrtDw 
Stoned at the Nail Salon Lorde https://songwhip.com/lorde/stoned-at-the-nail-salon 
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